KAVVV Fedes
Volledige uitslag

1AA

2 BRABO

3 SAV

4 SAV

5 WALO

6 AVI

7 APSO

8AA

9AA

10 ACSS

11 AVI

AADames 1

Elke Beerlings
Marie Gabrielle Davy
An De Gruyter
Brabo girl 2

Aline Schollaert
Ni'ma El Moukhtari
Nele Cools

SAV Ladies 2

Jitske Van Dyck
Madelief sannen
Sarah Germeys
SAV Ladies 1
Anouk Janssens
Janthe Sas

Lies Van Der Linden
Vrouwen WALO
Lune Vaerewyck
Sandrina Smet
Joke David
AVidames 1

Ingrid Van Meirvenne
Emma Van Meirvenne
Zahra Ayyoub
Dames

Ilse Couwels
Tamara Verboven
Lotte Verbist

AA Dames 2
Agnieszka Kuczko
Iris Van Alphen
Jenny De bruyn

AA Dames 3

Chris Dossche
Evelien Janssens
Kim Merckx

Op 't gemakske
Marijke Jacobs
Pascale Schenck
Ann Scheipers
AVldames 2
Marina Lorrentop
Diane Coenen
Peggy Van Den Driessche

12 KLP APSO WAV mengelmoes

Joanna Bakkers
Maria Suykens
Margareta Raets

Aflossingsveldloop

dames

40:19
6:33

13:39
20:07
41:53
6:53

14:54
20:06
42:25
6:52

15:27
20:06
43:54
7:05

15:33
21:16
44:20
6:28

16:52
18:40
44:38
10:08
15:32
21:18
45:34
9:12

15:30
20:52
46:08
7:35

14:16
24:17
50:36
8:05

16:50
25:41
51:33
7:59

18:46
24:48
54:26
9:51

18:45
25:50
55:51
11:12
17:26
27:13

13 ACSS

14 ACSS

We zijn erbij!
Christiane Torfs
Laure Van De Wiel
Carina Michiels
Stien en de mama's
Carmen Louviaux
Anne Oostvogels
Stien Vansteenkiste

14/12/2024
SAV Schoten

56:04
13:11
17:47
25:06
58:44
7:00

19:20
32:24



